MIC-3377/M
x
r
Introduction
The MIC-3377/M is a 6U CompactPCI™ single board computer. Designed
for the socket 370 Pentium® III and Celeron™ processors, the MIC-3377/
M is a cost-effective solution for performance-demanding applications.

• Shock: 20 G (operating); 50 G (storage/transit)
• Random vibration: 1.5 Grms
Ordering Information
❑ MIC-3377/M: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Pentium® III/Celeron™
processor board with single PCI-to-PCI bridge, VGA/dual LAN,
utility CD-ROM disc, manual, and heat sink
❑ MIC-3377D/M: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Pentium® III/
Celeron™ processor board with dual PCI-to-PCI bridge, VGA/dual
LAN, utility CD-ROM disc, manual, and heat sink
❑ MIC-3301: Two-slot 6U rear transition board. Provides
connection to COM 1, keyboard and mouse on rear panel. On-
board connectors for 2 x IDE, foppy, and CompactFlash™
memory card. On-board HDD munting bracket
❑ MIC-3302: Single-slot 6U rear transition board. Provides
connection to KB/MS, 1 x COM, 1 X USB, 2 x LAN and VGA port
on rear panel. On-board connectors for SCSI, 2 x IDE, foppy, and
CompactFlash™ memory card.
❑ MIC-3302F: Two-slot 6U rear transition board. Provides
connection to KB/MS, 2 x COM, 2 X USB, 2 x LAN and VGA port
on rear panel. On-board connectors for SCSI, 2 x IDE, foppy, and
CompactFlash™ memory card. One-slot wide 2.5" HDD mounting
bracket